Rev 1.4
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO3581/1A_3582_3584• Rev. 1.4
DIO3581/1A_3582_3584
1.4 MHz, 60 µA, Rail-to-Rail I/O CMOS Amplifier
Features
 Rail-to-rail input and output
 Max offset (VOS): ±3 mV

Am
plifie r
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO3581ST5 YWXS 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3581SC5 YWXS 3 Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3581AST5 YW1A 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOT23-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3581ASC5 YW1A 3 Green -40 to 125°C SC70-5 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3582MP8 DIO358 3 Green -40 to 125°C MSOP-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3582SO8 DIO358 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOIC-8 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO3582CN8 3582 3 Green -40 to 125°C DFN2*2-8 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3584TP14 DIO3584 3 Green -40 to 125°C TSSOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
DIO3584SO14 DIO3584 3 Green -40 to 125°C SOP-14 Tape & Reel, 2500
Pin Assignments
SOT23-5/SC70-5 SOT23-5/SC70-5
DIO3581 DIO3581A
SOIC-8/MSOP-8 DFN2*2-8 TSSOP-14/SOIC-14
DIO3582 DIO3582 DIO3584
Figure 1. Pin Assignment
DIO3581/1A_3582_3584
www.dioo.com © 2024 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO3581/1A_3582_3584• Rev. 1.4
1.4
M